Data steward contact list 4-16-18

State Data Steward Email Phone
AR |Vic Ford vford@uaex.edu 501-671-2001
CO |Lora Richards lora.richards@state.co.us 303-869-9057
DE |Laura Mensch laura.mensch@state.de.us 302-698-4573
IA |Paul Ovrom paul.ovrom@iowaagriculture.gov 515-242-6239
IL |Kevin Rogers kevin.rogers@illinois.gov 217-524-0542
IN |Beth Carter carterl4@purdue.edu 765-413-5797
KS |Amanda Spade amanda.k.spade@ks.gov 785-564-6745
MI |Antonio Castro-Escobar |escobara@michigan.gov 517-284-5659
MN |Larry VanLieshout larry.vanlieshout@state.mn.us 651-201-6115
MO Coy King coy.king@mda.mo.gov 573-751-3498
MT |Carli Lofing clofing@mt.gov 406-465-0531
NC |Jason Williams jason.williams@ncagr.gov 919-857-4151
NE |Craig Romary craig.romary@nebraska.gov 402-471-6883
NM Steve Baca sbaca@nmda.nmsu.edu 505-841-9425
OH |Ryan King ryan.king@agri.ohio.gov 614-728-6394
TN |Heather Kirby heather.kirby@tn.gov 615-837-5187
WI |Monica Daane monica.daane@wisconsin.gov 608-224-4536
SD |Kristia Thomas kristia.thomas@state.sd.us 605-773-4032
SK |Richard Wilkins richard.wilkins@gov.sk.ca 306-787-5207
VA |Liza Fleeson liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov 804-371-6559
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